The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INFINIBOTS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled
2024-12-01
2024-12-02
2024-12-03
2024-12-06
2024-12-12
2024-12-12
2024-12-15
2024-12-16
2024-12-22

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
DOMINO'S 7939
Amazon
Poster Lights for Trifold/Sign
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
BT =REVrobotics
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/9 to 12/15
FABWORKS
WITHDRAWN: $374.19. DEPOSITED: $2,000.00.

ID Amount Balance
-$1,511.83
txn KWH6Pv6 -$32.84 -$1,544.67
txn_1ZHPQal -$20.89 -$1,565.56
txn_GkH8rpZ -$14.10 -$1,579.66
txn_xQHnvQ8 $1,000.00 -$579.66
txn_9KH4bxX $1,000.00 $420.34
txn_ YRHObaY -$36.75 $383.59
txn_66HyolO -$140.00 $243.59
txn wNH20My -$129.61 $113.98
$113.98

Infinibots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Infinibots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



