

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INFINIBOTS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			-\$1,511.83
2024-12-02	DOMINO'S 7939	$txn_kWH6Pv6$	-\$32.84	-\$1,544.67
2024-12-03	Amazon	txn_lZHPQal	-\$20.89	-\$1,565.56
2024-12-06	Poster Lights for Trifold/Sign	txn_GkH8rpZ	-\$14.10	-\$1,579.66
2024-12-12	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_xQHnvQ8	\$1,000.00	-\$579.66
2024-12-12	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_9KH4bxX	\$1,000.00	\$420.34
2024-12-15	BT =REVrobotics	txn_YRH0baY	-\$36.75	\$383.59
2024-12-16	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/9 to 12/15	txn_66HyolO	-\$140.00	\$243.59
2024-12-22	FABWORKS	txn_wNH20My	-\$129.61	\$113.98
	WITHDRAWN: \$374.19. DEPOSITED: \$2,000.00.			\$113.98

Infinibots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Infinibots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.